DATE
9/3
917
10/1
10/15
11/5
11/10
12/3
12117
17
1/21
2/4
2/18
3/3
317
417
4/21
5/5
5/19

TIME
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
6 pm
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am
9 am
11:30 am

9 am

RE Schedule 2023-24

LOCATION
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua
Coon Valley
Viroqua

Coon Valley

EVENT

Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
RE movie night

Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)

End of the year party (after 8 am mass)



