## RE Schedule 2023-24

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	EVENT
9/3	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
9/17	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
10/1	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
10/15	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
11/5	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
11/10	6 pm	Coon Valley	RE movie night
12/3	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
12/17	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
1/7	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
1/21	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
2/4	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
2/18	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
3/3	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
3/17	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
4/7	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
4/21	9 am	Coon Valley	Monthly Activity (after 8 am family mass)
5/5	11:30 am	Viroqua	Parent session (after 10:30 am mass)
5/19	9 am	Coon Valley	End of the year party (after 8 am mass)